
OFFICIAL RESULTS

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROUND 4 OF 12 - MAY 16-18, 2008

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

AMA Formula Xtreme Series

POINTS

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

98 Jake P. Zemke Paso Robles, CA Honda CBR600RR Erion Racing/Honda/Parts Unlimited1 17 Laps  38°*

1 Joshua Hayes Gulfport, MS Honda CBR600RR Erion Honda2 +0.067  32

15 Steve Rapp Manhattan Beach, CA Kawasaki ZX-6R Attack Performance/Kawasaki Motor Corp3 +9.071  29

13 Cory West Eureka Springs, AR Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 EMGO Suzuki/Pirelli/Spectro4 +23.093  27

72 Larry Pegram Pataskala, OH Ducati 848 Ducati/Leo Vince/Pegram Rcng5 +24.820  26

69 Danny C. Eslick Broken Arrow, OK Suzuki GSX-R600 Matsushima Suzuki/Arai/Axo6 +41.165  25

505 Nicky Moore Riverbank, CA Kawasaki ZX-6R Moto Uno/Arai/Vortex/Pirelli7 +46.809  24

31 Garrett D. Carter Royal Oak, MI Suzuki GSX-R600 Matsushima Suzuki/Hot Bodies8 +51.059  23

33 Fernando Amantini Caracas, Venezuela Kawasaki ZX-6R -none listed-9 +1:10.595  22

146 Brian D. Parriott Calistoga, CA BMW HP2 Sport BMW AG/Mersoleil Wines/San Jose BMW10 +1:14.865  21

42 Chris L. Siebenhaar Fremont, CA Suzuki GSX-R600 Matsushima Perf/Suzuki/Dunlop11 +1:17.515  20

56 Tony Meiring Tracy, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Unknown12 +1:24.731  19

71 Chad Herrmann Loganville, GA Yamaha YZF-R6 -none listed-13 +1:24.881  18

164 Shane C. Narbonne Tyngsboro, MA Triumph Daytona 675 S Works/Triumph/Commonwealth Motorcycles14 +1:29.221  17

96 Aaron Gobert Murrieta, CA Honda CBR600RR Rockwall Honda/Bell Helmets15 +1:31.142  16

156 Thomas G. Montano Petaluma, CA Ducati 749R Strongmail/Desmoto/Arai/Vehicle Systems16 16 Laps  15

315 Matthew Green San Rafael, CA Ducati 749R Strongmail/Desmoto Sport17 +0.513  14

81 C. R. Gittere Charlotte, NC Suzuki GSX-R600 Geico Mtrcycl 180044Cycle18 +1.142  13

193 Liko K. Miles San Francisco, CA Suzuki GSX-R600 Matsushima Performance/LP USA19 +1.920  12

115 Berto Wooldridge Walnut Creek, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Mache Motorsports/Barf Racing20 +7.846  11

161 Sahar Zvik Los Angeles, CA Suzuki GSX-R600 E-Racing/Jardin/Pirelli/Driven21 +13.768  10

192 Lance Williams San Francisco, CA Ducati 749R Lance Moto.com/Munroe Moto22 +13.883  9

191 Eric Erling Haugo Sioux Falls, SD Yamaha YZF-R6 Pirelli/GPR/EBC/Trackside Racer Supply23 +26.777  8

328 Scott Schwanbeck New York, NY Ducati 749R None listed24 +26.843  7

170 Pete Demas Novato, CA Triumph Daytona 675 Parkhurst Racing/Moto Meccanica25 +33.533  6

944 Steve Metz San Francisco, CA Ducati 749R EBay Motors/Monster Parts26 +42.434  5

57 Chaz Davies Carlsbad, CA Kawasaki ZX-6R Attack Performance/Kawasaki27 15 Laps  4

188 Chad R. Lewin Saugus, CA Honda CBR600RR Sport rider/Triumph Accessories28 9 Laps  3

WINNER'S RACE TIME:

WINNER'S AVERAGE SPEED:

27:46.423

81.5 mph

° POLE POSITION: #98 - Jake P. Zemke, 1:36.853, 82.5 mph (earns 1 additional point)

MARGIN OF VICTORY: 0.067

* LAP LEADER (earns 1 additional point)

RACE LENGTH: 17 laps on a 2.22 mile road course

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Jake P. Zemke Paso Robles, CA  3  132 1

Steve Rapp Manhattan Beach, CA  0  114 2

Larry Pegram Pataskala, OH  0  111 3

Chaz Davies Carlsbad, CA  1  95 4

Joshua Hayes Gulfport, MS  0  89 5

Martin Cardenas Medellin, Colombia  0  84 6

Fernando Amantini Caracas, Venezuela  0  84 7

Danny C. Eslick Broken Arrow, OK  0  80 8

Aaron Gobert Murrieta, CA  0  65 9

Garrett D. Carter Royal Oak, MI  0  65 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Nicky Moore Riverbank, CA  0  57 11

Chris L. Siebenhaar Fremont, CA  0  52 12

Shane C. Narbonne Tyngsboro, MA  0  49 13

Brian D. Parriott Calistoga, CA  0  46 14

C. R. Gittere Charlotte, NC  0  38 15

Thomas G. Montano Petaluma, CA  0  32 16

Barrett Long Miami, FL  0  30 17

Eric C. Wood Ashburnham, MA  0  28 18

Eric Erling Haugo Sioux Falls, SD  0  28 19

Matthew Green San Rafael, CA  0  28 20

ATTENDANCE: -not available- NEXT EVENT: Miller Motorsports Park - Tooele, UT - May 30-June 1, 2008
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